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MISSOURICARE - Did you have an illness, injury or condition that needed care right away? 

The FREQ Procedure 

UrgentCare Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 576 38.84 576 38.84 

No 907 61.16 1483 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 24 

MISSOURICARE - How often did you get care as soon as you needed? 

The FREQ Procedure 

UrgentCareFast Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 24 4.26 24 4.26 

Usually 57 10.12 81 14.39 

Always 482 85.61 563 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 944 

MISSOURICARE - Did you get a checkup or routine care at a doctor's office as soon as you needed? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CheckupsFast Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 63 6.01 63 6.01 

Usually 201 19.18 264 25.19 

Always 784 74.81 1048 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 459 

MISSOURICARE - Did you and your doctor/health provider talk about specific things you could do to prevent illness? 

The FREQ Procedure 

PreventIllness Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 784 70.89 784 70.89 

No 322 29.11 1106 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 401 
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MISSOURICARE - Did you and your doctor/health provider talk about starting or stopping a medication? 

The FREQ Procedure 

MedStartStop Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 361 32.55 361 32.55 

No 748 67.45 1109 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 398 

MISSOURICARE - Did you and your doctor/health provider talk about reasons you might want to take a medicine? 

The FREQ Procedure 

MedDiscuss Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 328 92.39 328 92.39 

No 27 7.61 355 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1152 

MISSOURICARE - Did you and your doctor/health provider talk about reasons you might want to stop taking a medication? 

The FREQ Procedure 

MedNoDiscuss Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 234 65.36 234 65.36 

No 124 34.64 358 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1149 

MISSOURICARE - Did you and your doctor/health provider ask what you thought was best for you when discussing starting or stopping a medication? 

The FREQ Procedure 

MedBestAsk Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 267 75.85 267 75.85 

No 85 24.15 352 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1155 
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MISSOURICARE - How would you rate your health care quality in the last six months? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CareRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Bad 54 4.86 54 4.86 

Good 273 24.57 327 29.43 

Great 784 70.57 1111 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 396 

MISSOURICARE - How often was it easy to get care, tests, or treatments you needed? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CareEasy Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 77 6.97 77 6.97 

Usually 251 22.71 328 29.68 

Always 777 70.32 1105 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 402 

MISSOURICARE - How often did your doctor explain things in a way that was easy to understand? 

The FREQ Procedure 

DrUnderstand Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 43 4.22 43 4.22 

Usually 117 11.47 160 15.69 

Always 860 84.31 1020 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 487 

MISSOURICARE - How often did your personal doctor listen to you? 

The FREQ Procedure 

DrListen Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 34 3.33 34 3.33 

Usually 119 11.67 153 15.00 

Always 867 85.00 1020 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 487 

MISSOURICARE - How often did your personal doctor show respect for what you had to say? 
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The FREQ Procedure 

DrRespect Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 25 2.46 25 2.46 

Usually 87 8.55 112 11.01 

Always 905 88.99 1017 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 490 
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MISSOURICARE - How often did your personal doctor spend enough time with you? 

The FREQ Procedure 

DrTime Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 70 6.91 70 6.91 

Usually 202 19.94 272 26.85 

Always 741 73.15 1013 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 494 

MISSOURICARE - In the last six months, did you get care from another doctor or health provider other than your personal doctor? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CareMulti Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 471 46.63 471 46.63 

No 539 53.37 1010 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 497 

MISSOURICARE - How often did your personal doctor seemed informed with care you received from other doctors or providers? 

The FREQ Procedure 

DrInformedMultiDr Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 66 14.29 66 14.29 

Usually 99 21.43 165 35.71 

Always 297 64.29 462 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1045 

MISSOURICARE - How would you rate your personal doctor? 

The FREQ Procedure 

DrRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Bad 75 5.72 75 5.72 

Good 216 16.48 291 22.20 

Great 1020 77.80 1311 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 196 
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MISSOURICARE - Did you visit a specialist? 

The FREQ Procedure 

Specialist Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 347 23.35 347 23.35 

No 1139 76.65 1486 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 21 

MISSOURICARE - How often did you get an appointment with a specialist as soon as you needed? 

The FREQ Procedure 

SpecialistFast Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 54 15.84 54 15.84 

Usually 87 25.51 141 41.35 

Always 200 58.65 341 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1166 

MISSOURICARE - How would you rate your specialist? 

The FREQ Procedure 

SpecialistRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Bad 23 7.26 23 7.26 

Good 68 21.45 91 28.71 

Great 226 71.29 317 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1190 



7 Missouri Care 08:29 Wednesday, June 3, 2020 

MISSOURICARE - Did you get information or help from your health plan's customer services? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CS Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 416 28.24 416 28.24 

No 1057 71.76 1473 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 34 

MISSOURICARE - How often were you able to get information or help from your health plan's customer services? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CSHelp Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 64 15.92 64 15.92 

Usually 97 24.13 161 40.05 

Always 241 59.95 402 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1105 

MISSOURICARE - How often were you treated with respect and courtesy by your health plan's customer services? 

The FREQ Procedure 

CSRespect Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 23 5.68 23 5.68 

Usually 53 13.09 76 18.77 

Always 329 81.23 405 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1102 

MISSOURICARE - Did you have to fill out any forms with your health plan? 

The FREQ Procedure 

Forms Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Yes 498 34.58 498 34.58 

No 942 65.42 1440 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 67 
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MISSOURICARE - How often were forms from your health plan easy to fill out? 

The FREQ Procedure 

FormsEasy Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Sometimes/Never 82 16.67 82 16.67 

Usually 170 34.55 252 51.22 

Always 240 48.78 492 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 1015 

MISSOURICARE - How would you rate your health plan? 

The FREQ Procedure 

PlanRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Bad 101 6.94 101 6.94 

Good 353 24.24 454 31.18 

Great 1002 68.82 1456 100.00 

Frequency Missing = 51 

MISSOURICARE - In general, how woul you rate your overall health? 

The FREQ Procedure 

OverallHealthRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Excellent 625 41.47 625 41.47 

Very Good 553 36.70 1178 78.17 

Good 260 17.25 1438 95.42 

Fair 44 2.92 1482 98.34 

Poor 5 0.33 1487 98.67 

Unknown/Did Not Answer 20 1.33 1507 100.00 

MISSOURICARE - In general, how woul you rate your overall mental or emotional health? 

The FREQ Procedure 

MentalHealthRate Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Excellent 645 42.80 645 42.80 

Very Good 440 29.20 1085 72.00 

Good 260 17.25 1345 89.25 

Fair 116 7.70 1461 96.95 

Poor 19 1.26 1480 98.21 

Unknown/Did Not Answer 27 1.79 1507 100.00 
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